

---

## **LEGUME FRUCTE SI FRUCTE CU COAJA**

I.D.: 63794072

---

Data publicarii	02.12.21	Coduri CPV	03220000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 479,85 RON - 479,85 RON

---

Descriere: 1/VARZA LOT BG CAL 1 /KG/41,5/2,57/106,66 2/CEAPA ALBA AT CAL 1 /KG/9,5/3,21/30,5  
3/PORTOCAL NA CAL 1 /KG/46,5/4,58/212,97 4/BANANE GOLD ELITA CAL 1  
/KG/18,5/5,95/110,08 5/BANANE GOLD ELITA CAL 1 /KG/3,3/5,95/19,64

---